RealtyJuggler Desktop Real Estate Software Awarded CRS Quality Tested Product Seal



Released on: April 9, 2008, 5:44 pm

Press Release Author: **RealOrganized, Inc**.

Industry: Real Estate

Press Release Summary: Today the Council of Residential Specialists (CRS) announced that RealtyJuggler Desktop Real Estate Software has been awarded the coveted Quality Tested Product Seal.



Press Release Body: Windsor, Colorado - April 10, 2008 – Today the **Council of Residential Specialists** (CRS) announced that **RealtyJuggler Desktop Real Estate Software** has been awarded the coveted **Quality Tested Product Seal**.

To be awarded this seal, software applications must passed a rigorous three-part review conducted by an independent technical advisor, the **Council's Product**

Review Panel, and the **Council's select Product Review Committee**. Only after the application is determined to be at the highest levels of accuracy and user-friendliness, using the most current technology, and displaying a superior guality of

output, completeness of documentation, and exemplary technical support, is it awarded the **Council's Quality Tested Seal.**



"We pride ourselves on creating the most userfriendly real estate software out there. So, being awarded this seal is a wonderful validation to us, and our customers. The CRS Quality Tested Seal is awarded to only a handful of products each year, so to be singled out is especially gratifying." Stated Scott Schmitz, President of RealOrganized, Inc. the publisher of RealtyJuggler.

About RealOrganized, Inc. - **RealOrganized** is a corporation founded in 2003 by a former executive from AOL and a top real estate agent, each with over a dozen years experience in their respective fields. The company's mission is to create organizational software for the real estate industry.

About CRS - The Council of Residential Specialists is the largest notfor-profit affiliate of the **NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®**, with its headquarters in Chicago, Ill. It is composed of nearly 40,000 **Certified Residential Specialists (CRS)** Designees and Candidates/General Members. The association was created to attract and retain those **REALTORS®** seeking the knowledge, tools and relationship-building opportunities needed to maximize their income and professionalism in residential real estate. Products who have been awarded the **Quality Tested product Seal** are located here: <u>http://www.crsstore.com/</u>

RealOrganized and **RealtyJuggler** and are trademarks of **RealOrganized**, **Inc. Realtor** is a registered trademark of the **National Association of Realtors.**

Contact:

RealOrganized, Inc. RealtyJuggler Desktop Real Estate Software <u>http://www.RealtyJuggler.com</u> Telephone: 800-681-5089

###

Web Site: http://www.realtyJuggler.com

Contact Details: RealOrganized, Inc. RealtyJuggler Desktop Real Estate Software <u>http://www.RealtyJuggler.com</u> Telephone: 800-681-5089